

2021 Nevada County Annual Striping Project - Bid Summary

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Engineer's Estimate				Central Striping Service				Traffic Limited				Apply-A-Line				Chrisp Company															
		UNIT	QUANTITY	ITEM PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT	QUANTITY	ITEM PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT	QUANTITY	ITEM PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT	QUANTITY	ITEM PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT	QUANTITY	ITEM PRICE	TOTAL												
	Western County																																
1	DOUBLE YELLOW WITH BLACK (4-INCH)	LF	514,402	0.22	\$113,168.44	LF	514,402	0.12	\$61,728.24	LF	514,402	0.245	\$126,028.49	LF	514,402	0.27	\$138,888.54	LF	514,402	0.28	\$144,032.56												
2	PASS/NO-PASS WITH BLACK (4-INCH)	LF	2,511	0.22	\$552.42	LF	2,511	0.10	\$251.10	LF	2,511	0.245	\$615.20	LF	2,511	0.20	\$502.20	LF	2,511	0.19	\$477.09												
3	DASHED CENTERLINE WITH BLACK (4-INCH)	LF	938	0.17	\$159.46	LF	938	0.09	\$84.42	LF	938	1.000	\$938.00	LF	938	0.10	\$93.80	LF	938	0.14	\$131.32												
4	EDGELINE OR DASHED EDGELINE (4-INCH)	LF	780,404	0.13	\$101,452.52	LF	780,404	0.09	\$70,236.36	LF	780,404	0.145	\$113,158.58	LF	780,404	0.14	\$109,256.56	LF	780,404	0.16	\$124,864.64												
5	CHANNELIZING (8-INCH)	LF	1,145	0.52	\$595.40	LF	1,145	0.20	\$229.00	LF	1,145	0.480	\$549.60	LF	1,145	0.50	\$572.50	LF	1,145	0.52	\$595.40												
	Eastern County																																
6	DOUBLE YELLOW WITH BLACK (4-INCH)	LF	72,236	0.22	\$15,891.92	LF	72,236	0.15	\$10,835.40	LF	72,236	0.245	\$17,697.82	LF	72,236	0.27	\$19,503.72	LF	72,236	0.29	\$20,948.44												
7	PASS/NO-PASS WITH BLACK (4-INCH)	LF	4,225	0.22	\$929.50	LF	4,225	0.12	\$507.00	LF	4,225	0.245	\$1,035.13	LF	4,225	0.20	\$845.00	LF	4,225	0.20	\$845.00												
8	EDGELINE OR DASHED EDGELINE (4-INCH)	LF	54,723	0.13	\$7,113.99	LF	54,723	0.11	\$6,019.53	LF	54,723	0.135	\$7,387.61	LF	54,723	0.14	\$7,661.22	LF	54,723	0.17	\$9,302.91												
Total of Bid					\$239,863.65						\$149,891.05						\$267,410.42						\$277,323.54						\$301,197.36				
																						minor math discrepancy											